
Let’s get active – together for the world of tomorrow    

P5 – My ecological footprint  

My name:  Margherita De Lotto          My picture:  
Where I am from: Segrate, Milan, Italy 
Age: 14 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Activity/Good/Product Points 

Mobility Drive a car, Renault clio  
Ride a bike 

4 
0 
 

Electricity Laptop 
kettle 
TV 
Specified electricity consumption 
Web search per day 
Annual electricity consumption  

2 
0.6 
2 
3 
0.0 
14 

Heating Gas Central heating  20 

Consumer choices Jeans 
T shirt 
Toilet paper 
Hoody 
Smartphone 
Owning a computer Notebook 
Shampoo and shower 
Laundry 

1 
0,1 
0,4 
0 
0,9 
0,9 
3 
12 

Leisure Pair of skis 
Enjoy the evening sun 
Chatting 

0,4 
0 
0 

Food Tea 
Pasta with tomato sauce 
Mineral water 
Olive Oil 
Salt 
Cookies 
Tomatoes 
Chicken 
Avocado 
Sugar 

2 
9 
3 
0,8 
0 
4 
O,2 
13 
1 
0,4 

Public consumption  
Not applicable 

 

   

Sum  97,7 

 

 Activity/Good/Product Points 

Mobility Ride a bike 
 

 
0 

Electricity Annual electricity consumption 
Laptop 
kettle 
TV 

9 
1 
0,2 
1 

Heating Gas Central heating 20 

Consumer choices Washing Line 
Laundry 
 

0 
 

Leisure Enjoy the evening sun 
Chatting 
Playing cards 

0 
0 
0 

Food Tea 
Organic Pasta 
Mineral water 
Olive Oil 
Salt 
Cookies 
Tomatoes 
Egg 
Potatoes 
Sugar 

1 
3 
1 
0,6 
0 
3 
0,2 
7 
0,7 
0.2 

Public consumption  
Not applicable 
 

 

   

Sum  49,7 

 

A normal day A better day 


